Walk No 16



 


Aberedw Hill (2)            Issue 1      13/3/07

                                                                                 
Map Used

Explorer 188  Builth Wells

Approx Mileage
7½
Total climbing approx 400m/1300ft

Max Altitude

450m/1480ft

Parking

Plenty of room between road and river at Point 1 GR/SO-
                                 096478
Gradients

Modest

Going


Easy; fields and grass tracks

Shelter

None

Notes


Good spring and summer walk.

                                Point No
East
North




     1:-
            096
478




     2:-
            097
484




     3:-
            100
513




     4:-
            086
523




     5:-
            081    499




     6:-
            088    481




     7:-
            094
478




     1:-
            096
478
Details provided by Robin Mainstone & Chris Ottewell.
